AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US02927U2087

Overview
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Price
0.4899 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.43% (-0.00)

US02927U2087
AREC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

34 EUR

S&P 500

0.47 USD (2,000)
0.515 USD (500)
0.4913 USD

0.52 USD

0.4726 USD
0.492 USD
0.503485 USD
156,358
78,694.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02927U2087&ID_NOTATION=189344992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=294a94e38d88bad101359935c3c9b35be418334cc123be4dde99e5c5e199138f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=929159ff88fe400db&time=1726409425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d4cc0a33b2340480792b8aed40d50f5f9093498b47366c6271a62f489f377a9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb883b719ca6e5c1f&time=1726409425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7085b2f91df461c3390c1d49232765687c1726e39da545a6dcac63aa769ef9f7&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=834a112e3beba28d9&time=1726409425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bbd2470535b0129c7704fad915fe740a0e7972194f2e4d6e89483e26b702ba&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=904b4602da833497b&time=1726409425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54155c4f554df5664cb1397bb97b314b4f9b0027d22a9778d932cce217ef593b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=050a1f1daedd1583d&time=1726409425&tool=RSC

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details
2024/09/13 22:30:00 5y
Price
0.4899 USD
7.00
Difference ©  -0.43%(-0.00)
5.00
General attributes
ISIN US02927U2087
Symbol AREC =.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 4.00
Sector -
Security type Stock 3.00
Market cap (m) 34 EUR Jkt ,IJ
Benchmark S&P 500 200 !I‘IPMW “-.
N
Market data 1.00 M\ l"l
Bid (Bid size) 0.47 USD (2,000) Wy,
Ask (Ask size) 0.515 USD (500)
Open 0.4913 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.52 USD
Low 0.4726 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.492 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.503485 USD
Volume (pcs) 156,358
Trading volume 78,694.49 Price data
Number of trades 429 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4614 USD (186,283)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.5164 USD (204,588)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.8575 USD (375,912)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.2320 USD (279,923)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.7800 USD (2024/03/18)
Perf (%) 69.38% -61.12% -78.70% YTD Low | date 0.4100 USD (2024/09/10)
Perf (abs.) -1.11 -0.77 -1.81 52 Weeks High | date 1.8600 USD (2023/11/28)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.4100 USD (2024/09/10)

Volatility = 99.12 85.04 82.93
All listings for AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:30 0.4899 USD 0.08 429
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189344992

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AMERICAN |

RESOURCES CORPORATION

Contact Details
AMERICAN RESOURCES CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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